ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

JBC 03/13/2003 (2)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 66

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 66.

Amend Senate Bill No. 66 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 17, delete "BEINNIAL" and substitute "BIENNIAL" And Page 2, line 33, delete "73,736 73,736" and substitute "86,736 86,736" And Page 2, line 35, delete "0 0" and substitute "5,000 5,000" And Page 3, line 2, delete " $\frac{5}{518,537}$ $\frac{5}{518,537}$ " and substitute " $\frac{5}{536,537}$ $\frac{5}{536,537}$ "



JKA192

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and

By: Joint Budget Committee JKA/JKA - 031320031211